
IBSF Europacup Skeleton 2019/20 - Winterberg (GER)

Result after heat 2 08 DEZ 2019

Rk No Nat Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
Finish
Time

Time
Behind

Top Speed
(km/h)

OFFICIAL RESULTS women
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

1 12 GBR STEVENSON Hannah 5.50 (4) 19.22 (4) 30.38 (2) 41.77 (3) 51.74 (2) 59.07 (2) +0.08 126,62

 5.45 (3) 19.05 (2) 30.25 (2) 41.78 (2) 51.97 (2) 59.61 (2) +0.06 123,07

Total: 1:58.68

2 21 GBR COLTMAN Amelia 5.55 (5) 19.21 (3) 30.37 (1) 41.74 (1) 51.75 (3) 59.19 (4) +0.20 125,91

 5.41 (2) 18.96 (1) 30.10 (1) 41.65 (1) 51.87 (1) 59.61 (2) +0.06 122,90

Total: 1:58.80 +0.12

3 23 GER STAUB Hanna 5.87 (17) 19.76 (17) 31.00 (16) 42.31 (13) 52.17 (11) 59.44 (9) +0.45 128,06

 5.83 (16) 19.60 (16) 30.78 (13) 42.07 (8) 52.06 (3) 59.55 (1) 125,43

Total: 1:58.99 +0.31

4 14 CHN LI Yuxi 5.42 (1) 19.13 (1) 30.40 (3) 41.78 (4) 51.78 (5) 59.26 (6) +0.27 125,61

 5.45 (3) 19.13 (3) 30.47 (3) 41.97 (4) 52.15 (5) 59.85 (5) +0.30 123,03

Total: 1:59.11 +0.43

5 6 GER SCHELLMOSER Josefa 5.67 (14) 19.40 (9) 30.57 (6) 41.85 (5) 51.76 (4) 59.07 (2) +0.08 127,11

 5.71 (15) 19.45 (13) 30.70 (9) 42.11 (10) 52.31 (10) 1:00.06 (9) +0.51 122,07

Total: 1:59.13 +0.45

6 1 GER VOTZ Stefanie 5.97 (18) 19.79 (18) 30.91 (14) 42.08 (10) 51.85 (6) 58.99 (1) 128,89

 5.91 (18) 19.78 (18) 31.09 (18) 42.47 (18) 52.56 (15) 1:00.16 (12) +0.61 124,00

Total: 1:59.15 +0.47

7 13 LAT TERAUDA Endija 5.61 (9) 19.34 (8) 30.59 (7) 41.96 (7) 51.94 (7) 59.32 (7) +0.33 125,47

 5.66 (13) 19.44 (11) 30.70 (9) 42.07 (8) 52.21 (6) 59.89 (6) +0.34 122,03

Total: 1:59.21 +0.53

8 3 CHN HUANG Min 5.56 (7) 19.27 (5) 30.45 (5) 41.74 (1) 51.67 (1) 59.21 (5) +0.22 123,45

 5.51 (5) 19.22 (4) 30.49 (5) 42.03 (7) 52.29 (9) 1:00.05 (8) +0.50 121,37

Total: 1:59.26 +0.58

9 5 LAT ZUNTE Darta 5.67 (14) 19.42 (10) 30.65 (9) 42.01 (8) 52.02 (9) 59.39 (8) +0.40 125,78

 5.65 (11) 19.34 (8) 30.55 (7) 42.00 (6) 52.21 (6) 59.92 (7) +0.37 122,44

Total: 1:59.31 +0.63

10 9 USA RO Mystique 5.47 (2) 19.19 (2) 30.43 (4) 41.85 (5) 51.96 (8) 59.48 (10) +0.49 124,30

 5.40 (1) 19.23 (5) 30.62 (8) 42.21 (12) 52.46 (12) 1:00.27 (15) +0.72 121,13

Total: 1:59.75 +1.07

10 8 RUS LIUTIKOVA Alena 5.55 (5) 19.30 (6) 30.59 (7) 42.02 (9) 52.11 (10) 59.64 (12) +0.65 123,96

 5.56 (7) 19.26 (7) 30.47 (3) 41.98 (5) 52.23 (8) 1:00.11 (11) +0.56 121,08

Total: 1:59.75 +1.07

12 2 ITA SCARPELLINI Elena 5.57 (8) 19.32 (7) 30.65 (9) 42.21 (12) 52.22 (12) 59.58 (11) +0.59 126,05

 5.58 (8) 19.44 (11) 30.86 (15) 42.40 (14) 52.53 (13) 1:00.18 (13) +0.63 123,11

Total: 1:59.76 +1.08

8 DEC 2019 12:10 Page 1



IBSF Europacup Skeleton 2019/20 - Winterberg (GER)

Result after heat 2 08 DEZ 2019

Rk No Nat Name
Start
Time

Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
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(km/h)

OFFICIAL RESULTS women
Results subject to IBSF sled inspection and doping control

13 10 USA HURLEY Kristen 5.74 (16) 19.56 (15) 30.78 (11) 42.20 (11) 52.26 (13) 59.81 (13) +0.82 127,16

 5.60 (10) 19.49 (15) 30.86 (15) 42.43 (16) 52.65 (17) 1:00.40 (16) +0.85 122,44

Total: 2:00.21 +1.53

14 4 RUS SUROVTSEVA Mariia 5.65 (13) 19.47 (11) 30.82 (12) 42.32 (14) 52.52 (14) 1:00.11 (14) +1.12 122,82

 5.65 (11) 19.40 (10) 30.71 (11) 42.20 (11) 52.42 (11) 1:00.18 (13) +0.63 122,15

Total: 2:00.29 +1.61

15 24 JPN UEHARA Shizuka 5.62 (10) 19.47 (11) 30.86 (13) 42.51 (16) 52.81 (17) 1:00.61 (18) +1.62 121,04

 5.53 (6) 19.25 (6) 30.50 (6) 41.93 (3) 52.09 (4) 59.80 (4) +0.25 122,82

Total: 2:00.41 +1.73

16 7 SUI HUBER Alena 5.98 (19) 19.97 (19) 31.26 (19) 42.69 (17) 52.78 (16) 1:00.28 (15) +1.29 127,79

 5.89 (17) 19.75 (17) 31.02 (17) 42.46 (17) 52.59 (16) 1:00.41 (17) +0.86 123,58

Total: 2:00.69 +2.01

17 18 GER SCHROEDL Sissi 6.03 (21) 20.08 (20) 31.48 (20) 43.03 (20) 53.16 (20) 1:00.72 (19) +1.73 124,13

 6.03 (20) 19.94 (20) 31.17 (19) 42.52 (19) 52.55 (14) 1:00.06 (9) +0.51 124,86

Total: 2:00.78 +2.10

18 11 RUS NIKULINA Anastasia 5.64 (12) 19.54 (14) 30.93 (15) 42.48 (15) 52.70 (15) 1:00.39 (16) +1.40 122,44

 5.68 (14) 19.48 (14) 30.79 (14) 42.37 (13) 52.69 (18) 1:00.57 (19) +1.02 120,44

Total: 2:00.96 +2.28

19 20 AUT UNTERSCHEIDER Annia 6.04 (22) 20.11 (21) 31.52 (21) 43.03 (20) 53.07 (18) 1:00.57 (17) +1.58 124,74

 5.97 (19) 19.92 (19) 31.29 (20) 42.83 (20) 52.93 (20) 1:00.55 (18) +1.00 123,11

Total: 2:01.12 +2.44

20 15 RUS SHISHKANOVA Diana 5.63 (11) 19.58 (16) 31.03 (17) 42.79 (18) 53.14 (19) 1:00.97 (20) +1.98 120,88

 5.59 (9) 19.36 (9) 30.75 (12) 42.42 (15) 52.81 (19) 1:00.79 (20) +1.24 119,68

Total: 2:01.76 +3.08

21 17 AUT MAI Chiara 6.31 (24) 20.50 (24) 31.92 (24) 43.53 (24) 53.62 (23) 1:01.09 (21) +2.10 124,86

 

Total: 1:01.09

22 19 ITA FUMAGALLI Alessandra 5.49 (3) 19.47 (11) 31.11 (18) 42.99 (19) 53.37 (21) 1:01.31 (22) +2.32 119,56

 

Total: 1:01.31

23 16 LIE EIGENMANN Katharina 6.09 (23) 20.22 (23) 31.70 (22) 43.32 (22) 53.59 (22) 1:01.33 (23) +2.34 121,82

 

Total: 1:01.33

24 22 BEL PELCKMANS Aline 6.01 (20) 20.15 (22) 31.71 (23) 43.44 (23) 53.67 (24) 1:01.37 (24) +2.38 121,99

 

Total: 1:01.37
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Rk No Nat Name
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Int. 1 Int. 2 Int. 3 Int. 4
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Top Speed
(km/h)

24 sleds entered    24 sleds ranked    0 sleds disqualified  

DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start DQB Disqualified for unsportsmanlike behaviour
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    BIB  Name Nation Start-/Laufzeit Speed´s in km/h Start Höhe

 

IBSF Europacup Skeleton 2019/20 - Winterberg (GER)
VELTINS-EisArena Winterberg

Speedliste

Lauf 2      08.12.2019     BEGINN ZEIT :

20 15 SHISHKANOVA Diana RUS 5.63 (11) 1:00.97 (20) 59,97 87,79 90,85 120,88 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.59 (9) 1:00.79 (20) 61,18 88,83 91,18 119,68 Bobstart Skeleton

 

17 18 SCHROEDL Sissi GER 6.03 (21) 1:00.72 (19) 59,20 89,07 91,76 124,13 Bobstart Skeleton

 6.03 (20) 1:00.06 (9) 59,84 90,32 94,20 124,86 Bobstart Skeleton

 

15 24 UEHARA Shizuka JPN 5.62 (10) 1:00.61 (18) 60,37 88,46 91,74 121,04 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.53 (6) 59.80 (4) 60,90 89,98 93,38 122,82 Bobstart Skeleton

 

19 20 UNTERSCHEIDER Annia AUT 6.04 (22) 1:00.57 (17) 59,38 89,10 93,24 124,74 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.97 (19) 1:00.55 (18) 59,80 89,11 93,11 123,11 Bobstart Skeleton

 

18 11 NIKULINA Anastasia RUS 5.64 (12) 1:00.39 (16) 60,03 88,79 92,83 122,44 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.68 (14) 1:00.57 (19) 60,59 89,49 91,85 120,44 Bobstart Skeleton

 

16 7 HUBER Alena SUI 5.98 (19) 1:00.28 (15) 59,47 89,62 92,96 127,79 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.89 (17) 1:00.41 (17) 60,16 89,86 93,16 123,58 Bobstart Skeleton

 

14 4 SUROVTSEVA Mariia RUS 5.65 (13) 1:00.11 (14) 60,49 89,26 93,08 122,82 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.65 (11) 1:00.18 (13) 60,93 89,54 92,77 122,15 Bobstart Skeleton

 

13 10 HURLEY Kristen USA 5.74 (16) 59.81 (13) 60,38 89,85 93,60 127,16 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.60 (10) 1:00.40 (16) 60,26 89,14 92,37 122,44 Bobstart Skeleton

 

10 8 LIUTIKOVA Alena RUS 5.55 (5) 59.64 (12) 60,96 89,82 93,69 123,96 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.56 (7) 1:00.11 (11) 60,97 89,89 92,58 121,08 Bobstart Skeleton

 

12 2 SCARPELLINI Elena ITA 5.57 (8) 59.58 (11) 60,79 88,55 92,81 126,05 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.58 (8) 1:00.18 (13) 60,95 88,87 92,66 123,11 Bobstart Skeleton

 

10 9 RO Mystique USA 5.47 (2) 59.48 (10) 61,19 89,87 93,51 124,30 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.40 (1) 1:00.27 (15) 60,61 88,50 92,15 121,13 Bobstart Skeleton

 

3 23 STAUB Hanna GER 5.87 (17) 59.44 (9) 59,91 90,36 94,64 128,06 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.83 (16) 59.55 (1) 60,37 90,76 94,70 125,43 Bobstart Skeleton

 

9 5 ZUNTE Darta LAT 5.67 (14) 59.39 (8) 60,58 90,07 93,93 125,78 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.65 (11) 59.92 (7) 60,88 89,95 92,86 122,44 Bobstart Skeleton

 

7 13 TERAUDA Endija LAT 5.61 (9) 59.32 (7) 60,68 89,77 94,06 125,47 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.66 (13) 59.89 (6) 60,52 90,17 93,89 122,03 Bobstart Skeleton

 

4 14 LI Yuxi CHN 5.42 (1) 59.26 (6) 61,26 89,87 93,98 125,61 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.45 (3) 59.85 (5) 61,04 89,33 92,91 123,03 Bobstart Skeleton
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    BIB  Name Nation Start-/Laufzeit Speed´s in km/h Start Höhe

 

IBSF Europacup Skeleton 2019/20 - Winterberg (GER)
VELTINS-EisArena Winterberg

Speedliste

Lauf 2      08.12.2019     BEGINN ZEIT :

8 3 HUANG Min CHN 5.56 (7) 59.21 (5) 60,85 90,52 94,72 123,45 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.51 (5) 1:00.05 (8) 60,95 89,47 92,36 121,37 Bobstart Skeleton

 

2 21 COLTMAN Amelia GBR 5.55 (5) 59.19 (4) 60,91 90,26 93,78 125,91 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.41 (2) 59.61 (2) 61,62 89,46 92,02 122,90 Bobstart Skeleton

 

1 12 STEVENSON Hannah GBR 5.50 (4) 59.07 (2) 60,86 89,81 93,74 126,62 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.45 (3) 59.61 (2) 61,46 89,45 92,02 123,07 Bobstart Skeleton

 

5 6 SCHELLMOSER Josefa GER 5.67 (14) 59.07 (2) 60,78 90,56 94,92 127,11 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.71 (15) 1:00.06 (9) 60,69 90,15 93,58 122,07 Bobstart Skeleton

 

6 1 VOTZ Stefanie GER 5.97 (18) 58.99 (1) 60,16 91,07 96,08 128,89 Bobstart Skeleton

 5.91 (18) 1:00.16 (12) 59,96 89,91 93,74 124,00 Bobstart Skeleton

 

21 17 MAI Chiara AUT 6.31 (24) 1:01.09 (21) 58,84 88,31 92,51 124,86 Bobstart Skeleton

 

 

22 19 FUMAGALLI Alessandra ITA 5.49 (3) 1:01.31 (22) 60,24 86,80 90,07 119,56 Bobstart Skeleton

 

 

23 16 EIGENMANN Katharina LIE 6.09 (23) 1:01.33 (23) 58,89 88,25 92,13 121,82 Bobstart Skeleton

 

 

24 22 PELCKMANS Aline BEL 6.01 (20) 1:01.37 (24) 59,10 87,78 91,23 121,99 Bobstart Skeleton

 

 


